2005-06 Product Catalog                                       215
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
S
o
ft, R
ound
&
 H

Type
Tight.
Torque
(ft.lbs.)
Vendor Part
Number
 Price
Each
Set Screw
Part Number
Set
Screw
Size
Code
3/16 0.1875
1.750 0.688 - 1 0.56 - - Collis N30-18EM175-C  $87.21 SS-64869-C M6 - 32 B
1.750 0.688 - - 0.44 S / D - Domestic N30-18EM175-A  $130.05 SS-1/4-28W-A 1/4" - 28 B
1.750 0.690 3.00 1 0.44 S / D 4 Parlec N30-18EM175-P  $161.70 SS-029-018-P 1/4" - 28 B
1/4 0.2500
1.750 0.875 - - 0.44 S - Domestic N30-25EM175-A  $119.00 SS-1/4-28W-A 1/4" - 28 B
1.750 0.880 3.00 1 0.44 S / D 7 Parlec N30-25EM175-P  $161.70 SS-029-018-P 1/4" - 28 B
2.500 0.688 - 1 0.56 - - Collis N30-25EM250-C  $87.21 SS-64840-C 1/4" - 28 B
5/16 0.3125 2.500 1.000 - 1 0.75 - - Collis N30-31EM250-C  $87.21 SS-64840-C 1/4" - 28 B
3/8 0.3750
1.750 1.000 - 1 0.75 - - Collis N30-37EM175-C  $87.21 SS-64841-C 3/8" - 24 B
1.750 1.000 - - 0.75 S - Domestic N30-37EM175-A  $119.00 SS-3/8-24W-A #N/A B
1.750 1.000 3.00 1 0.75 S / D 12 Parlec N30-37EM175-P  $120.54 SS-029-902-P 3/8" - 24 B
1/2 0.5000
1.750 1.250 3.12 - 0.88 S - Domestic N30-50EM175-A  $119.00 SS-7/16-20W-A 7/16" - 20 B
1.750 1.250 2.12 1 0.88 S 17 Parlec N30-50EM175-P  $120.54 SS-029-917-P 7/8" - 20 B
2.406 1.813 - 1 0.88 - - Collis N30-50EM241-C  $87.21 SS-64842-C 7/16" - 20 B
5/8 0.6250
1.750 1.440 2.13 - 0.94 S - Domestic N30-62EM175-A  $119.00 SS-9/16-18W-A 9/16" - 18 B
1.750 1.500 2.12 1 0.94 S 31 Parlec N30-62EM175-P  $127.40 SS-029-918-P 9/16" - 18 B
2.406 1.813 - 1 0.94 - - Collis N30-62EM241-C  $87.21 SS-64843-C 9/16" - 18 B
3/4 0.7500
2.120 1.750 2.12 1 1.00 S 43 Parlec N30-75EM212-P  $127.40 SS-029-925-P 5/8" - 18 B
2.125 1.750 - 1 1.00 - - Collis N30-75EM213-C  $87.21 SS-64844-C 5/8" - 18 B
2.130 1.750 2.25 - 1.00 S - Domestic N30-75EM213-A  $119.00 SS-5/8-18W-A 5/8" - 18 B
7/8 0.8750 2.500 1.880 2.12 1 1.00 S 48 Parlec N30-87EM250-P  $135.24 SS-029-925-P 5/8" - 18 B
1 1.0000
2.688 2.250 - 1 1.13 - - Collis N30-10EM269-C  $95.85 SS-64845-C 3/4" - 16 B
2.690 2.000 2.38 1 1.12 S 69 Parlec N30-10EM269-P  $181.30 SS-029-926-P 3/4" - 16 B
2.750 2.000 2.50 - 1.12 S - Domestic N30-10EM275-A  $135.15 SS-3/4-16W-A 3/4" - 16 B
1-1/4 1.2500
3.620 2.500 2.38 1 1.12 S 69 Parlec N30-12EM362-P  $209.72 SS-029-922-P 3/4" - 16 B
3.625 2.500 - 1 1.13 - - Collis N30-12EM363-C  $106.38 #N/A #N/A B
3.750 2.500 2.50 - 1.12 S - Domestic N30-12EM375-A  $153.00 SS-3/4-16W-A 3/4" - 16 B
NMTB-40 Endmill Holders-3/16" to 7/8”
A
Inside
Dia.

Mill
Type
Tight.
Torque
(ft.lbs.)
Vendor Part
Number
 Price
Each
Set Screw
Part Number
Set
Screw
Size
Code
1/4 0.2500 2.500 0.688 - 1 0.56 - - Collis N50-25EM250-C  $126.45 SS-64840-C 1/4" - 28 B
5/16 0.3125 2.500 1.000 - 1 0.75 - - Collis N50-31EM250-C  $126.45 SS-64840-C 1/4" - 28 B
3/8 0.3750
2.500 1.000 2.56 2 0.75 S / D 12 Parlec N50-37EM250-P  $186.20 SS-029-902-P 3/8" - 24 B
2.750 1.000 - 1 0.75 - - Collis N50-37EM275-C  $126.45 SS-64841-C 3/8" - 24 B
2.750 1.000 - 0.75 S / D - Domestic N50-37EM275-A  $133.45 SS-3/8-24W-A - B
1/2 0.5000
2.620 1.250 3.06 2 0.88 S / D 17 Parlec N50-50EM262-P  $186.20 SS-029-917-P 7/8" - 20 B
2.750 1.375 - 1 0.88 - - Collis N50-50EM275-C  $126.45 SS-64842-C 7/16" - 20 B
2.750 1.250 - - 0.88 S / D - Domestic N50-50EM275-A  $133.45 SS-7/16-20W-A 7/16" - 20 B
5/8 0.6250
2.750 1.625 - 1 0.94 - - Collis N50-62EM275-C  $126.45 SS-64843-C 9/16" - 18 B
2.750 1.500 - - 0.94 S / D - Domestic N50-62EM275-A  $133.45 SS-9/16-18W-A 9/16" - 18 B
3.750 1.500 3.50 2 0.94 S / D 31 Parlec N50-62EM375-P  $186.20 SS-029-918-P 9/16" - 18 B
3/4 0.7500
2.750 1.750 - 1 1.00 - - Collis N50-75EM275-C  $126.45 SS-64844-C 5/8" - 18 B
2.750 1.750 - - 1.00 S / D - Domestic N50-75EM275-A  $133.45 SS-5/8-18W-A 5/8" - 18 B
3.750 1.750 3.88 2 1.00 S / D 43 Parlec N50-75EM375-P  $186.20 SS-029-925-P 5/8" - 18 B
7/8 0.8750
2.750 2.000 - 2 1.00 - - Collis N50-87EM275-C  $126.45 SS-64844-C 5/8" - 18 B
3.750 1.880 4.18 2 1.00 S / D 48 Parlec N50-87EM375-P  $186.20 SS-029-925-P 5/8" - 18 B
1 1.0000
2.750 2.375 - 2 1.13 - - Collis N50-10EM275-C  $126.45 SS-64845-C 3/4" - 16 B
2.750 2.000 4.50 - 1.12 S / D - Domestic N50-10EM275-A  $137.70 SS-3/4-16W-A 3/4" - 16 B
4.000 2.000 4.44 2 1.12 S / D 69 Parlec N50-10EM400-P  $200.90 SS-029-926-P 3/4" - 16 B
1-1/4 1.2500
2.750 2.500 2.50 - 1.12 S - Domestic N50-12EM275-A  $147.05 SS-3/4-16W-A 3/4" - 16 B
2.750 2.625 - 2 1.13 - - Collis N50-12EM275-C  $139.86 - - B
4.000 2.500 3.50 2 1.12 S 69 Parlec N50-12EM400-P  $200.90 SS-029-922-P 3/4" - 16 B
1-1/2 1.5000
3.125 2.875 - 2 1.50 - - Collis N50-15EM313-C  $146.61 - - B
3.500 2.750 2.75 - 1.12 S - Domestic N50-15EM350-A  $158.95 SS-3/4-16W-A 3/4" - 16 B
4.000 2.620 2.62 2 1.12 S 69 Parlec N50-15EM400-P  $249.90 SS-029-922-P 3/4" - 16 B
2 2.0000
4.500 3.750 - 2 1.38 - - Collis N50-20EM450-C  $200.25 - - B
4.750 3.750 3.50 - 1.41 S - Domestic N50-20EM475-A  $211.65 SS-1-14W-A 1" - 14 B
5.620 3.750 3.38 2 1.41 S 125 Parlec N50-20EM562-P  $275.38 SS-029-928-P 1" - 14 B
2-1/2 2.5000
4.500 4.500 - 2 1.56 - - Collis N50-250EM450-C  $290.34 - - B
6.500 4.000 3.38 2 1.50 S 125 Parlec N50-250EM650-P  $329.28 SS-029-928-P 1" - 14 B
NMTB END MILL HOLDER

D
Socket
Depth
Nut Tight.
Torque
(ft.lbs.)
Vendor Part
Number
 Price
Each
Collet
Nut Wrench Stop
Screw Code
NMTB 30
DA180 DA180 Collet Series-.031 - 0.750 (.800mm - 19mm)
2.25 1.44 3.00 40 ft. lbs. Parlec N30-18DA225-P  $171.50 CN-180-P WR-180-P BS-18 B
3.00 1.70 3.12 - Domestic N30-18DA300-A  $135.15 CN-180 WR-180 13/16-LH B
DA200 DA200 Collet Series-.031 - 0.375 (.080mm - 9.5mm)
2.25 .81 3.00 30 ft. lbs. Parlec N30-20DA225-P  $171.50 CN-205 WR-205 029-028 B
3.00 1.13 3.80 - Domestic N30-20DA300-A  $135.15 CN-205 WR-205 7/16-LH B
DA300 DA300 Collet Series-.031 - 0.250 (.800mm - 6.40mm)
1.62 .860 2.24 - Domestic N30-30DA162-A  $135.15 CN-300-A WR-300-A 5/16-LH B
2.50 .62 3.00 25 ft. lbs. Parlec N30-30DA250-P  $171.50 CN-300-P WR-300-P 029-909 B
NMTB 40
DA180 DA180 Collet Series-.031 - 0.750 (.800mm - 19mm)
2.15 1.44 3.00 40 ft. lbs. Parlec N40-18DA215-P  $182.28 CN-180-P WR-180-P BS-18 B
DA200 DA200 Collet Series-.031 - 0.375 (.080mm - 9.5mm)

D
Socket
Depth
Nut Tight.
Torque
(ft.lbs.)
Vendor Part
Number
 Price
Each
Collet
 Nut Wrench Stop
Screw Code
NMTB 30
TG75 TG75 Collet Series-3/64 - 3/4 (1.2mm - 19.1mm)
2.28 2.13 2-3/4 - Collis N30-75SC228-C  $94.86 CN-750 WR-750 - B
2.75 2.18 3.06 - Domestic N30-75SC275-A  $151.30 CN-750 WR-750 13/16-LH B
TG100 TG100 Collet Series-5/64 - 1" (2mm - 25.4mm)
3.56 2.44 3.00 60 Parlec N30-10SC356-P  $196.00 CN-108 WR-108 BS-08 B
NMTB 40
TG75 TG75 Collet Series-3/64 - 3/4 (1.2mm - 19.1mm)
1.88 2.13 3-1/4 - Collis N40-75SC188-C  $114.03 CN-750 WR-750 64764 B
2.75 2.18 3.06 - Domestic N40-75SC275-A  $126.65 CN-750 WR-750 13/16-LH B
TG100 TG100 Collet Series-5/64 - 1" (2mm - 25.4mm)
2.19 2.44 3-5/8 - Collis N40-10SC219-C  $115.92 CN-108 WR-108 64765 B
3.00
2.44 3.50 60 Parlec N40-10SC300-P  $182.28 CN-108 WR-108 BS-08 B
2.44 3.68 - Domestic N40-10SC300-A  $126.65 CN-108 WR-108 1-1/8-LH B
NMTB 50
TG100 TG100 Collet Series-5/64 - 1" (2mm - 25.4mm)
2.41 2.44 4-7/8 - Collis N50-10SC241-C  $138.96 CN-108 WR-108 64760 B
3.00
2.44 4.50 60 Parlec N50-10SC300-P  $203.84 CN-108 WR-108 BS-10 B
2.44 3.68 - Domestic N50-10SC300-A  $147.05 CN-108 WR-108 1-1/8-LH B
TG150 TG150 Collet Series-23/64 - 1-1/2" (9.1mm - 38.1mm)
2.84 3.25 4-5/8 - Collis N50-15SC284-C  $170.55 CN-158 WR-158 64762 B
3.00 3.43 4.50 70 Parlec N50-15SC300-P  $225.40 CN-158 WR-158 BS-15 B
NMTB SINGLE ANGLE
DA COLLET CHUCKS
NMTB TAPER TOOLHOLDERS
DA COLLETS

Proj. G
Shell
Mill
Dia
Vendor Part
Number
 Price
Each
Drive
Key
Lock
Screw Thread Arbor
Screw Code
NMTB 30
3/4"
0.750 1.750 1.310 0.68 - PARLEC N30-75SM131-P  $165.62 75KY - 3/8" - 24 028-192 B
1"
1.000 2.250 1.310 0.68 - PARLEC N30-10SM131-P  $166.60 10KY 10LS 1/2" - 20 028-188 B
1 1/4"
1.250 2.750 1.440 0.68 - PARLEC N30-12SM144-P  $194.04 12KY 12LS 5/8" - 18 028-193 B
NMTB 40
3/4"
0.750
1.750 0.880 0.68 - PARLEC N40-75SM088-P  $164.64 75KY - 3/8" - 24 028-192 B
- 1.484 - 1-3/4 - 2 COLLIS N40-75SM148-C  $108.00 - - - - B
1"
1.000
2.250 1.310 0.68 - PARLEC N40-10SM131-P  $181.30 10KY 10LS 1/2" - 20 028-188 B
- 1.734 - 2-1/4 - 2-3/4 COLLIS N40-10SM173-C  $112.50 - - - - B
1 1/4"
1.250
2.750 1.500 0.68 - PARLEC N40-12SM150-P  $194.04 12KY 12LS 5/8" - 18 028-193 B
- 1.797 - 3 - 3-1/2 COLLIS N40-12SM179-C  $112.50 - - - - B
1 1/2"
1.500
3.750 1.620 0.94 - PARLEC N40-15SM162-P  $202.86 15KY 15LS 3/4" - 16 - B
- 1.734 - 4 - 5 COLLIS N40-15SM173-C  $112.50 - - - - B
NMTB 50
3/4"
0.750
- 1.344 - 1-3/4 - 2 COLLIS N50-75SM134-C  $135.00 - - - - B
1.750 1.500 0.68 - PARLEC N50-75SM150-P  $256.76 75KY - 3/8" - 24 028-192 B
1"
1.000
- 1.438 - 2-1/4 - 2-3/4 COLLIS N50-10SM143-C  $135.00 - - - - B
2.250 2.000 0.68 - PARLEC N50-10SM200-P  $256.76 10KY 10LS 1/2" - 20 028-188 B
1 1/4"
1.250 - 0.781 - 3 - 3-1/2 COLLIS N50-12SM078-C  $144.00 - - - - B
NMTB - SHELL MILL HOLDERS
NMTB TAPER TOOLHOLDERS

NMTB 40 Taper
1 1.75 0.475 1.75 PARLEC N40-01MT175-P  $157.78 B
2
1.69 - 1.25 COLLIS N40-02MT169-C  $89.10 B
1.25 0.700 1.25 DOMESTIC N40-02MT125-A  $142.10 B
1.75 0.700 1.75 PARLEC N40-02MT175-P  $156.80 B
3
1.69 - 1.50 COLLIS N40-03MT169-C  $100.62 B
1.62 0.938 1.75 DOMESTIC N40-03MT162-A  $142.10 B
2.50 0.938 1.75 PARLEC N40-03MT250-P  $156.80 B
4
2.56 - 2.00 COLLIS N40-04MT256-C  $100.62 B
3.50 1.231 2.00 DOMESTIC N40-04MT350-A  $142.10 B
3.50 1.231 2.00 PARLEC N40-04MT350-P  $156.80 B
NMTB 50 Taper
1 1.50 0.475 2.75 PARLEC N50-01MT150-P  $191.10 B
2
2.44 0.700 1.25 DOMESTIC N50-02MT244-A  $182.28 B
1.50 0.700 2.75 PARLEC N50-02MT150-P  $200.90 B
3
1.75 - 1.50 COLLIS N50-03MT175-C  $131.40 B
5.06 - 1.50 COLLIS N50-03MT506-C  $154.80 B
1.62 0.938 1.62 DOMESTIC N50-03MT162-A  $182.28 B
2.31 0.938 2.25 PARLEC N50-03MT231-P  $200.90 B
4
2.63 - 2.00 COLLIS N50-04MT263-C  $131.40 B
5.93 - 2.00 COLLIS N50-04MT593-C  $164.70 B
3.75 1.231 2.00 DOMESTIC N50-04MT375-A  $182.28 B
3.18 1.231 2.25 PARLEC N50-04MT318-P  $200.90 B
5
3.75 - 2.50 COLLIS N50-05MT375-C  $141.30 B
7.25 - 2.50 COLLIS N50-05MT725-C  $202.50 B
3.75 1.748 2.75 DOMESTIC N50-05MT375-A  $182.28 B
4.75 1.748 2.75 PARLEC N50-05MT475-P  $210.70 B
6 9.56 - 3.46 COLLIS N50-06MT956-C  $249.30 B
NMBT 40 Taper
Jacobs
Taper
C